

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 85806290

---

Data publicarii	11.08.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.514,34 RON - 2.514,34 RON

---

Descriere: ACHIZITIE: 1 PLACA RB 12.5X1200X2600 PERETE 108B/P 5200568330 Buc 3.00 40.34 121.01  
2 SIKA ADEZ.SUPER FLEX.255 25KG STARFLEX GRI Sac 1.00 71.34 71.34 3 EMAIL ECOLUX ALB  
2.5L Buc 5.00 115.04 575.21 4 GLET CT 126 20KG Sac 1.00 32.77 32.77 5 LAVABIL DANKE  
INTERIOR 15L+AMO4L Buc 1.00 100.00 100.00 6 PIGMENT OSKAR 10 OCRU 180ML Buc 2.00  
57.56 115.13 7 SILICON SANITAR TR 280ML S-64794 Buc 8.00 25.13 180.96 8 SISTEM EPOMID  
ALB Set 2.00 51.68 103.36 9 VENTILATOR VENTS 100 MAL Buc 1.00 121.85 121.85 10 BARA  
PERDEA 135-250 2104100 Buc 5.00 36.89 184.45 11 PERDEA BAIE 180X180 12 INELE  
1103682 Bct 5.00 14.71 73.55 12 CAPAC WC ATLANTIC ALB 1100 Buc 8.00 25.21 201.68 13  
COVORAS BAIE 65CM 15M/R - la ML Mlin 10.00 15.13 151.30 14 PARA DUS 3F KIT FURTUN  
3301102 Buc 5.00 43.61 218.05 15 MUSAMA DECORAMA 20M/ROLA Mlin 20.00 12.18 243.60.  
Ref.823/07.08.2023

---